Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

250 G9 9M3J2AT 1i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

250 G9 9M3J5AT i5-1235U 16GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G1E5ET i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G2G8ET i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 640 G11 9Y7U4ET U5-125U

512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 860 G9
256GB SSD 16"

ELITEBOOK 860 G9

FDOS

5P737EA 15-1235U
W11PRO

5P738EA 15-1235U

512GB SSD 16.1" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
256GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 840 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 865 G9
512GB SSD 16"

5Z6L9EA R5-6600U
W11PRO

9M468AT 17-1225U
W11PRO

5P731EA R5-6650U
W11PRO

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

16GB

16GB

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

440,36
usb

446,42
USD

449,45
USD

467,63
usb

539,34
usb

686,80
usb

888,80
usb

898,90
usb

907,99
usb

978,69
usb

.059,49

usb



